

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10379/2006

ORIENTAL COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FORT WILLIAM INDUSTRIES LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13044 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

These matters relate to Registrar's Court No.2.

Therefore, list before that court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)  
Registrar