

S UP R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R EC O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2/ 2 0 0 7 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 3 0 4 4 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgment and order dated 1 2 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 in ACO No. 6/ 2 0 0 6 , APOT No. 6 2 / 2 0 0 6 & BI F R No. 1 0 7 / 1 9 8 7 of The HIGH COUR T OF CALCUT T A)

SUDI P T A TRA D E R S (P) LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

OF F I C I A L LIQUI DA T O R , H .C.CA LCU T T A & ORS.
(For Directions)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 6 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. P . NAOL E K A R

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ALT A M A S KA B I R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pr atee k Jal a n, Adv.

Mr. Shekh a r Ku m a r, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Put up along with the Special Leave Petition.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master