

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA 2/2007 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).  
13044/2006(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2006 in ACO No. 6/2006 & APOT  
No. 62/2006 & BIFR No. 107/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUDIPTA TRADERS (P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR, H.C. CALCUTTA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.  
Mr. S. Roy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter along with SLP(C)No.10379/2006 on

31.03.2008.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(VIJAY AGGARWAL)  
COURT MASTER